Pharo
Secondary
School
Sheikh

Please find below the fee structure for Pharo Secondary School, Sheikh for the
upcoming academic year. This includes details on tuition fees, examination fees,
activity fees, boarding fees (if applicable), and any additional charges.
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Tuition fees are $1350 for Form 1 and Form 2 students and $1170 for Form 3 & 4

students. Fee payment options can be one of the following:

1. One installment: $1350 or $1170 paid once at the beginning of the year.

2. Two installments: $675 or $585 paid twice at the beginning of Term 1 & Term
2 (required for Form 4 students).

3. Three installments: $450 or $390 paid three times at the beginning of each

term.
15t Sep 1stJan 1st March Total
Form1 &2 $450 $450 $450 $1,350
Form 3 $390 $390 $390 $1,170
Form 4 $585 $585 n/a $1,170
Exam Cost Per Minimum Minimum Payment Due
Name/Level Course Required Pearson Exam Date
Subjects Fee
IGCSE $91 5 $455 March 21st
AS-Level $151 2 $302 March 21st

Remarks from the Pearson exam fee policy:

* The payment amount will double if the applicant fails to make full payment by
the March 21st deadline.

« If payment is not fully settled by April 21st, the amount will triple.

* Non-Pharo Students will also be required to pay $170 registration fee for each
exam window (on top of the Pearson Fee), irrespective of the number of
subjects they take.

Payment details

The school account is DAHABSHIIL 75513
Location: Dariiga Road, Sheikh, Sahil Region
Email: info.secondary@sl.pharoschools.org

Phone Numbers: 730062 and 730060
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